
Dates Host Club Meet Name Location Meet Director Meet Director Email

Oct19th-20th Perfect Balance AAU Training Camp
Perfect Balance
Charlotte, NC Hannah Mulvihill Hmulvihill@perfectbalancecharlotte.com

Oct 26-27 Chalkettes Pretty in Pink Invitational Charlotte, NC Elaine Roberts Elaine.roberts@ymcacharlotte.org

Dec 14-15 ROSES It's "Snow" much fun to give back
Roses Gymnastics 

Greenville, NC Jennifer Rainsberger jenniferrainsberger@yahoo.com

Jan 11-12 The Gala, Inc. The Gala
Harrah's Cherokee Center

Asheville, NC Portia Propst Portia.propst@gmail.com
Jan. 11-12 Thomas Gymnastics Rocky Mount Rumble Park Expo Center Garrett Murray

Jan. 17-19 LR Productions She Can Fly
Harrah's Cherokee Center

Asheville, NC Melissa Ruffino melissaruffino.lrp@gmail.com

Jan 18-19 Everest Gymnastics Candyland Qualifier
Everest Gymnastics

Cornelius, NC Amanda Hodgson meets@everest-gymnastics.com

Jan 25-26 Perfect Balance EDGE Invitational
Carolina Courts
Charlotte, NC Hannah Mulvihill hmulvihill@perfectbalancecharlotte.com

Feb 8-9 Foothills Road to State Meet
Foothills Gymnastics

Hickory, NC Shawn Bryant Shawn@foothillsgym.com

Feb 15-16 Ultimate Kids Stinger Classic
Outside Venue TBA

Greensboro, NC Deb Brown deb@ultimate-kids.com

Feb. 14-17 LR Productions Lucky Charm
Cabarrus Arena

Concord, NC Melissa Ruffino melissaruffino.lrp@gmail.com

Feb 22-23 Knightdale Brittany Coppege Invitational
Knightdale Gymnastics

Knightdale, NC Cris Fuller Knightdalegym@gmail.com

March 8-9 Chalkettes AAU Neon Qualifier Charlotte, NC Elaine Roberts Elaine.roberts@ymcacharlotte.org

March 15-16 KPAC KPAC Cup
Hickory Metro Convention Center

Hickory, NC Terri Robertson tjrob1518@gmail.com

March 22-23 Flying High Race City Qualifier
Talbert Center

Mooresville, NC Amber Roland Amber.roland@live.com

March 29-30 Carolina Gymnastics Stick It Qualifier
Carolina Gymnastics Academy

Wilmington, NC Becky Bishop contact@carolinagymnasticsacademy.com

April 5-6 Carolina Flipz NC AAU Polish Clinic
Carolina Flipz
Charlotte, NC Angi Davis Angi@carolinaflipz.com

April 12-13 Randolph Gymnastics
Randolph Gymnastics

Asheboro, NC Tana Dunlap tana@randolphgymnastics.com

April 25-27 Team North Carolina NC AAU State Championship
Greensboro Coliseum

Greensboro, NC Hannah Mulvihill hmulvihill@perfectbalancecharlotte.com

June 6-8 Team North Carolina AAU Southern Regional Championship
Greensboro Coliseum

Greensboro, NC Team NC Ncaaugym@gmail.com

June 19-21 AAU Gymnastics AAU Gymnastics National Championship
Broward County Convention Center, 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL AAU Gymnastics gymnastics@aausports.org

*highlighted events are NOT qualifiers 


